
29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 8o

Nr.8 Walkyrie Original Seite: 1

World Record 97
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:36 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 245 Louise Van Greunen SUI Switzerland 89 3 3 4
(66,0  mm)

2 211 Helene Janhunen FIN Finland 89 3 3 4
(69,8  mm)

3 413 Helen Harper Smith GBR Great Britain 89 2 5 3

4 36 Nunci Rodriguez San Jose ESP Spain 86 6 4

5 250 Inge Grad SUI Switzerland 83 2 3 1 4

6 202 Brigitte de Vries NED The Netherlands 73 2 6 1



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 8r

Nr.8 Walkyrie Replica Seite: 1

World Record 100
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:36 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 317 Tanja Koch GER Germany 97 7 3
(33,7  mm)

2 330 Corena De Beer RSA South Africa 97 7 3
(44,7  mm)

3 244 Katharina Stierli SUI Switzerland 95 5 5
(38,2  mm)

4 455 Maeva Moelo FRA France 95 5 5
(42,7  mm)

5 443 Virgine Decomble FRA France 94 4 6
(39,2  mm)

6 322 Lorena Schneider GER Germany 94 4 6
(41,8  mm)

7 303 Kiara Baumhakl GER Germany 93 3 7

58 Zuzanna Rychlik POL Poland 93 3 7

9 310 Ute Gretz GER Germany 91 4 3 3
10 444 Vèronique Tissier FRA France 91 1 9
11 238 Jenny Mosch SUI Switzerland 90 3 5 1 1
12 230 Esther Eggenschwiler SUI Switzerland 90 3 4 3
13 41 Yolanda Ruiz Montelio ESP Spain 90 2 6 2
14 300 Jennifer Mac Dougall CAN Canada 88 2 4 4
15 54 Agnieszka Kroczak POL Poland 88 1 6 3
16 6 Paola Rodriguez Marti ESP Spain 86 1 4 5
17 27 Alba Valero Blasco ESP Spain 85 2 4 2 1 1
18 354 Christina Gadringer AUT Austria 85 2 2 5 1
19 189 Daniela Andrejkova SVK Slovakia 85 1 6 1 1 1
20 502 Luciane Cortezao BRA Brazil 83 2 4 1 1 2
21 52 Eliza Koma POL Poland 80 1 1 5 3
22 19 Natividad Valero Blasco ESP Spain 71 1 1 1 2 5
23 80 Anna Vitkova CZE Czech Republic 67 1 3 4



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschaft 17

Nr.17 Amazons Seite: 1

World Record 298,0
Stand: 18.08.2022 17:36 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany 282 15 12 3

310 Ute Gretz 91
317 Tanja Koch 97
322 Lorena Schneider 94

2 FRA France 280 10 20

443 Virgine Decomble 94
455 Maeva Moelo 95
444 Vèronique Tissier 91

3 SUI Switzerland 274 11 12 7

230 Esther Eggenschwiler 90
244 Katharina Stierli 95
245 Louise Van Greunen 89

4 ESP Spain 262 3 16 11

6 Paola Rodriguez Marti 86
36 Nunci Rodriguez San Jose 86
41 Yolanda Ruiz Montelio 90

5 POL Poland 261 5 14 8 3

52 Eliza Koma 80
54 Agnieszka Kroczak 88
58 Zuzanna Rychlik 93
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